 RL/M BLU SERIES
TS0071UK02
LOW NOx MODULATING LIGHT OIL BURNERS
RL 55/M BLU  188/360 ÷ 720 kW
RL 85/M BLU 223/594 ÷ 1023 kW
The RL/M BLU burners series covers a firing range from 188 to 1023 kW, and it has been
designed for use in hot or superheated water boilers, hot air or steam generators and
diathermic oil boilers.

3010213
3010214
Type Code
3010212
Burner
RL 55-85/M BLU RWF 40
Regulator
Probe
Potentiometer
14
Filter
With filter
Without filter
Filtering
degree (μm)
50 - 75
-
3010055
3010054
Degasing
unit code
R L 85 /M TC FS1 3/230-400/50 230/50-60
A specific index guides your choice of burner from the
various models available in the RL/M series.
Below is a clear and detailed specification description of
the product.
Size
Fuel : S Natural Gas
L Light oil
LS Light oil/Natural Gas
N Heavy oil
Series :     R
SPECIFICATION
ID :
Differential
switch
BASIC DESIGNATION
EXTENDED DESIGNATION
Setting : /1 One stage
... Two stage
/M Modulating
Emission : ... Class 1 EN267 - EN676
MZ Class 2 EN267 - EN676
BLU Class 3 EN267 - EN676
MX
Class 1 EN267
Class 3 EN676
Head : TC Standard head
TL Extended head
Diagnostic : LP Led panel
ST Status panel
DESIGNATION OF SERIES
Electrical supply to the system :
Auxiliary voltage :
230/50-60 230V/50-60Hz
110/50-60 110V/50-60Hz
Flame control system :
FS1 Standard (1 stop every 24 h)
FS2 Continuous working (1 stop every 72 h)
BLU
AVAILABLE BURNER MODELS
Other versions with FS2 (continous working) are available on request.
RL 55/M BLU TC FS1 3/230-400/50230/50-60
RL 85/M BLU TC FS1 3/230-400/50230/50-60
1/230/50 1/230V/50Hz
3/230/50 3/230V/50Hz
3/400/50 3N/400V/50Hz
3/230-400/50 3/230V/50Hz - 3N/400V/50Hz
3/220/60 3/220V/60Hz
3/380/60 3N/380V/60Hz
3/220-380/60 3/220V/60Hz - 3N/380V/60Hz
15